Artikelnummer Kendrion / INKOM
Technical Data
Designation Diameter (d1) Max. hol- Nominal Thickness Thread (m) Clearance Cable- / Lead Weight
x height (h) ding force power power counter plate x depth (t) (x) length (L)
[mm] [N] [W] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
GT015B011 15 x 12 36 2 2 M3x6 5.5 200 0.02
GT018B001 18 x 11 45 1,4 2 M3x5 6.5 200 0.02
GT025B001 25 x 20 140 3,1 3 M4x6 10 200 0.06
GT032B001 32 x 22 230 3,5 3,6 M4x6 13.5 200 0.1
GT040B001 40 x 25.5 475 5,1 4,5 M5x8 17 200 0.2
GT050B001 50 x 27 750 6,2 6 M5x8 21.5 200 0.3
GT063B001 63 x 30 1000 7,9 7 M8x12 27 200 0.6
GT070B001 70 x 35 1500 12 8 M8x12 29 200 0.9
GT080B001 80 x 38 1800 14,9 10 M8x12 34 200 1.2
GT090B001 90 x 42 2400 14 10 M8x12 37 200 1.7
GT100B001 100 x 43 3400 20,6 10,5 M10x15 45 300 2
GT150B001 150 x 56 9000 37 17 M16x24 57 300 6
GT180B001 180 x 63 15000 49 21 M24x36 71 300 10
GT250B001 250 x 80 30000 90 29 M24x36 98 300 26
GT015H050 15 x 12 45 1.4 1.5 M3x5 5.2 200 0.01
GT020H030 20 x 15 112 2.2 2.5 M3x5 7.5 200 0.03
GT025H060 25 x 20 240 3.2 3.5 M4x6 9 200 0.06
GT030H060 30 x 25 355 4.1 4 M4x6 11 200 0.10
GT040H060 40 x 27 740 5.9 6 M5x8 14.5 200 0.20
GT050H170 50 x 30 1,25 7.5 7.5 M6x9 18 200 0.40
GT060H050 60 x 35 1,73 10.3 8.5 M8x12 22 200 0.70
GT070H130 70 x 35 2,31 12.1 10.5 M10x14 25 200 1.00
GT080H040 80 x 38 3,19 14.9 12 M12x18 29 200 1.40
GT090H050 90 x 42 3,88 17.8 13 M14x21 33 200 1.80
GT100H030 100 x 40 4,89 18.4 14.4 M16x24 36 200 2.20
Designation Length (I) Max. Nominal Thickness Thread (m) Weignt
x width (b) holding Power counter x depth (t)
x hight (h) force plate
[mm] [N [W] [mm] [mm] [kg]
10 31001A1 101.5 x 32 x 31 880 6.5 8 M6x10 0.60
10 31002A1 151.5 x 32 x 31 1500 10.5 8 M6x10 1.00
10 31003A1 201.5 x 32 x 31 2100 12.9 8 M6x10 1.20
10 31004A1 401.5 x 32 x 31 4700 24 8 M6x10 2.60
10 31005A1 501.5 x 32 x 31 6000 30.6 8 M6x10 3.20
10 31006A1 601.5 x 32 x 31 7200 45.7 8 M6x10 4.00
10 31007A00 151.5 x 60 x 49 2600 22.3 10 M8x12 2.20
10 31008A00 202 x 60 x 49 3750 30.2 10 M8x12 3.10
10 31009A00 502 x 60 x 49 10400 64.9 10 M8x12 8.00